Tondon Trish Pub Menu

https://menulist.menu
40 S 22nd St,PA 15203-2136, United States, Pittsburgh
(+1)4123811330 - http://lwww.ruggerspub.com/

The menu of London Irish Pub from Pittsburgh includes 56 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $9.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about London Irish Pub:
It's hard to find vegan food in Pittsburgh, but Rugger's pub is a life saving for my vegan taco desire. On Mondays
are $2 tacos and | make sure | have a few, they... read more. When the weather is good you can also be served
outside. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only flavorful cuisine, but
also a large and comprehensive variety of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, You
can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. In addition, you
can order fresh roasted meat, This sports bar is a popular hangout for customers who enjoy watching the latest
games or races on the big TV while enjoying food and drinks.
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Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY $4.0
Sides & &dras

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS $9.0
Side dishes

ONION RINGS $7.0
4 la carte

FRESH CUT FRIES $7.0
Starters & Salads

WINGS $16.0
Side Orders

MUNCHIE PLATE $12.0
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $10.0
Steaks

STEAK SALAD $13.0
Starters

PICKLE CHIPS $7.0
Mexican dishes

TACO

Burgers + Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH $10.0

Sandwiches und Wraps

SEITAN WRAP $12.0
Vegetarische Subs

ITALIAN SUB $9.0
Spezialgerichte

VEGGIE STEAK $8.0
Brealkfast Sides

BREAKFAST STEAK $12.0

Soup & Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD $9.0

Signature subs

CHICKEN PARM SUB $9.0
Cheese Steak Sandwiches
CALIFORNIA CHEESE STEAK $12.0
Sample Starter Menu

SEITAN WINGS $11.0
Hamburger anche gluten free
VEGGIE BURGHER $7.5

Sandwiches, Wraps Eamp;
Burgers

STEAK WRAP $12.0
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fRestaurant Category

VEGAN

These types of dishes are
being served

QUESADILLAS $9.0
RIBEYE SANDWICH $12.0

Wraps

TRIANGLE WRAP $9.0
GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP $12.0
JOHN BOY SUB $12.0
AVOCADO CHICKEN STEAK $9.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHILI $4.0
GARLIC

fippetizers

RUGGERS CHEESE FRIES $12.0
16 WING SAMPLER $17.0
NACHOS CHIPS WITH GUACAMOLE $5.0
AND CHEESE SAUCE

PEPPER JACK MAC #39;N CHEESE $7.0

BITES

Salads

TACOS
SIDE SALAD $3.5

SEITAN SALAD
TRIANGLE SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

Burghers
8 OZ. AVOCADO BURGHER

8 OZ. BUILD YOUR OWN
BURGHER

1/2 LB. DELUXE BURGHER

8 OZ. BLACK AND BLUE BURGHER

8 OZ. FRONT ROW BURGHER

1/2 LB. GRILLED
CHEESEBURGHER

Sandwiches

CHICKEN SANDWICH
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4 THE TRIANGLE MELT
=)' SANDWICH

VEGAN RIBEYE
SANDWICH

3 TIER REUBEN SANDWICH
AVOCADO CHICKEN SANDWICH

RUGGERS CLUB HOUSE
SANDWICH

THE BIG KING SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN COBB WRAP
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
CHICKEN PHILLY SuB

$12.0
$9.0
$12.0

$8.0
$13.0

$13.0
$8.0
$8.0

$13.0

$11.0

$8.0

$12.0

$12.0
$9.0

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$12.0
$9.0
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GRILLED 3 CHEESE SANDWICH $10.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 15:00-02:00
Tuesday 15:00-02:00
Wednesday 15:00-02:00
Thursday 15:00-02:00
Friday 12:00-02:00
Saturday 12:00-02:00
Sunday 12:00-02:00
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